
Criminal Justice Information System 

CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meeting 

Agenda 

April 9, 2014 

 

 
1. CISS Monthly Status Update   30 minutes 
2. Stakeholder Feedback on CISS Project 20 minutes 
3. CISS Release Plan    20 minutes 
4. Open discussion/round table   20 minutes 

 
 

 
Upcoming CJIS Meeting Dates 

 
CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meetings CISS Monthly Forum Meetings 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Wednesday, May 28, 2014 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

Wednesday, July 9, 2014 Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 Wednesday, August 27, 2014 

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Wednesday, September 24, 2014 

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Wednesday, November 26, 2014 

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 Wednesday, December 24, 2014 

 


